Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
79 + 1 = 80 TOTAL SHEETS
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce

29
35
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 0005
RURAL CODE NO ITEM UNIT
1506 X4420549 CLASS A PATCHES, TYPE IV, 9 INCH <SPECIAL) SO YD
152 X5012650 CONCRETE HEADWALL REMOVAL <SPECIAL) EACH
2243 X5503101 PLUG EXISTING PIPE CU YD
40 X6050310 FILLING INLETS, SPECIAL EACH
1222 X6060500 CORRUGATED MEDIAN REMOVAL SO FT
319 X6061800 CONCRETE MEDIAN, TYPE SB <DOWELLED) SO FT
416 20001700 APPROACH SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH) SO YD
6450 20001800 APPROACH SLAB REPAIR <PARTIAL DEPTH) SO YD
144411 20049799 PROTECTING OR RESETTING SURVEY MARKERS EACH
2220 20070202 SURVEY MARKER VAULT EACH
695
741
1215
281
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET 3 OF 3 SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
1775
216
2
8
161
432
12
11
12
11
�¢: I
322 I
TO STA.
0005
URBAN
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005
RURAL
1775
216
2
8
161
432
12
11
12
11
SECT[ON couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
50,51,52 RS-3 MACON I 79 I 5
CONTRACT NO. 74800
ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
X4406230 PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL, TYPE II , 3" SQ YD 168 168
X4406340 PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL, TYPE II , 14" SQ YD 94 94
X4406430 PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL, TYPE III , 3" SQ YD 379 379
X4406540 PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL, TYPE III , 14" SQ YD 627 627
X4406630 PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL, TYPE IV, 3" SQ YD 903 903
X4406740 PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL, TYPE IV , 14" SQ YD 747 747
X4421000 PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING TON 1390 1390
Matthew.Sunderland
SI Symbol
Matthew.Sunderland
SI Symbol
Matthew.Sunderland
SI Symbol
Matthew.Sunderland
SI Symbol
Matthew.Sunderland
SI Symbol
Matthew.Sunderland
SI
Matthew.Sunderland
80-20 Stacked
Matthew.Sunderland
80-20 Stacked
Matthew.Sunderland
Trainee Breakout
Matthew.Sunderland
Trainee Symbol
Matthew.Sunderland
Trainee Symbol
Matthew.Sunderland
Trainee Code
Matthew.Sunderland
TPG Code
Matthew.Sunderland
Trainees